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000049341 Solar Power Syste 32,488 03/04/2024

38136 MAINT/ALTR 100 05/20/2019

HX Base Yr

1315 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,203 109.9245 123.12 517,473 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3335

BAS 3,335 100 3,335 287,424

FGR 897 55 493 42,489

FOP 128 30 38 3,275

FOP 392 30 118 10,170

UAT 2,191 10 219 18,874

6,943 4,203 362,231

BAS= W43 S41 FOP= S8 E49 N8 W49$ E49 N2 E41 N32 FGR= N23 W39
S23 E39$ W39 N7 FOP= N16 W8 S16 E8$ W8$ PTR= N30 UAT= N55 W16
S33 W12 N6 W49 S21 E8 S9 E6 N9 E7 S9 E6 N9 E8S9 E6 N9 E8 N5
E12 S12 E16$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 30 39 1,170.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,755

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 40 60 2,400.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 16,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

23,155

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,135

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 72,000


